Ce
ra
m
ic
Ca
ps
,S
M

B
This product is RoHS compliant.
Open Mode
Ceramic Chip
Engineering Kit
Open
M
ode
Ceram
icChip
Engineering
Kit
KEMET High Capacitance Ceramic Chip Capacitors
Temperature Coefficient X5R
80-C0402C105K9P C0402C105K9PACTU 1.0 6.3 10% .50±0.05 .03 .025 10000 .015
80-C0402C225M9P C0402C225M9PACTU 2.2 6.3 20% .50±0.05 1.25 .75 10000 .31
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET

Case
Size
Value
(µF)
Kit Includes:
Temp.
Coef.
Volt
(DC)
80-CERKIT07-HIGHCV 50.00
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price
Each
Temperature Coefficient X5R
80-C0603C105K9P C0603C105K9PACTU 1.0 6.3 10% .80±.10 .19 .12 4000 .07
80-C0603C105K8P C0603C105K8PACTU 1.0 10 10% .80±.10 .19 .02 4000 .007
80-C0603C105K4P C0603C105K4PACTU 1.0 16 10% .80±.10 .07 .04 4000 .012
80-C0603C105K3P C0603C105K3PACTU 1.0 2.5 10% .80±15 .10 .06 4000 .04
80-C0603C225K8P C0603C225K8PACTU 2.2 10 10% .80±.10 .50 .32 4000 .08
80-C0603C475K9P C0603C475K9PACTU 4.7 6.3 10% .80±.10 .55 .35 4000 .09
80-C0603C106M9P C0603C106M9PACTU 1.0 6.3 20% .80±15 .62 .31 4000 .095
Temperature Coefficient Y5V
80-C0603C105Z8V C0603C105Z8VACTU 1.0 10 +80,-20 .80±.10 .05 .02 4000 .009
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C0603C105K4R C0603105K4RACTU 1.0 16 10% .80±15 .17 .10 4000 .06
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET
Part No.
Reel
Qty.
(7")
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.EIA Case Size 0603
Price
per
Piece1 100
Price
Each
Temperature Coefficient X5R
80-C0805C105K4P C0805C105K4PACTU 1.0 16 10% 1.25±0.15 .08 .05 2500 .02
80-C0805C105K3P C0805C105K3PACTU 1.0 25 10% 1.25±0.15 .46 .32 2500 .08
80-C0805C225K9P C0805C225K9PACTU 2.2 6.3 10% 0.9±0.1 .34 .156 4000 .056
80-C0805C225K8P C0805C225K8PACTU 2.2 10 10% 0.9±0.1 .41 .26 2500 .066
80-C0805C225K4P C0805C225K4PACTU 2.2 16 10% 0.9±0.1 .41 .33 2500 .07
80-C0805C475K9P C0805C475K9PACTU 4.7 6.3 10% 1.25±0.2 .18 .078 2500 .022
80-C0805C475K8P C0805C475K8PACTU 4.7 10 10% 1.25±0.2 .26 .097 2500 .027
80-C0805C475K4P C0805C475K4PACTU 4.7 16 10% 1.25±0.2 .56 .42 2500 .13
80-C0805C106K9P C0805C106K9PACTU 10 6.3 10% 1.25±0.2 .24 .14 3000 .04
80-C0805C106K8P C0805C106K8PACTU 10 10 10% 1.25±0.2 1.20 .78 2500 .21
80-C0805C226M9P C0805C226M9PACTU 22 6.3 20% 1.25±0.2 .63 .318 2500 .088
Temperature Coefficient Y5V
80-C0805C225Z4V C0805C225Z4VACTU 2.2 16 +80,-20 1.25±0.15 .82 .42 2500 .118
80-C0805C475Z8V C0805C475Z8VACTU 4.7 10 +80,-20 1.25±0.15 1.03 .61 2500 .169
80-C0805C106Z9V C0805C106Z9VACTU 10 6.3 +80,-20 1.25±0.2 .95 .37 3000 .178
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C0805C105K9R C0805C105K9RACTU 1.0 6.3 10% 1.25±0.15 1.00 .65 2500 .16
80-C0805C105K4R C0805C105K4RACTU 1.0 16 10% 1.25±0.15 .09 .05 2500 .02
80-C0805C225K9R C0805C225K9RACTU 2.2 6.3 10% 1.25±0.15 .32 .208 2500 .051
80-C0805C225K8R C0805C225K8RACTU 2.2 10 10% 1.25±0.15 .32 .20 2500 .058
80-C0805C225K4R C0805C225K4RACTU 2.2 16 10% 1.25±0.15 .45 .29 2500 .072
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET
Part No.
Reel
Qty.
(7")
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
Price
per
Piece1 100
Price
Each
Temperature Coefficient X5R
80-C1206C105K3P C1206C105K3PACTU 1.0 25 10% 1.6±0.2 1.32 .86 2000 .211
80-C1206C225K4P C1206C225K4PACTU 2.2 16 10% 1.1±0.1 .38 .248 2500 .061
80-C1206C475K4P C1206C475K4PACTU 4.7 16 10% 1.6±0.2 .35 .161 2000 .045
80-C1206C475K3P C1206C475K3PACTU 4.7 25 10% 1.6±0.2 .60 .443 2000 .123
80-C1206C106K9P C1206C106K9PACTU 10 6.3 10% 1.15±0.15 .30 .143 2000 .04
80-C1206C106K8P C1206C106K8PACTU 10 10 10% 1.15±0.15 .65 .42 2000 .13
80-C1206C106K4P C1206C106K4PACTU 10 16 10% 1.6±0.2 .36 .203 2000 .06
80-C1206C106K3P C1206C106K3PACTU 10 25 10% 1.6±0.2 .63 .38 2000 .16
80-C1206C226K9P C1206C226K9PACTU 22 6.3 10% 1.6±0.2 .80 .442 2000 .122
80-C1206C476M9P C1206C476M9PACTU 47 6.3 20% 1.25±0.2 2.00 .975 2000 .352
80-C1206C107M9P C1206C107M9PACTU 100 6.3 20% 1.6±0.2 4.00 2.60 2000 .64
80-C1206C226M8P C1206C226M8PACTU 22 10 20% 1.6±0.15 .91 .46 2000 .21
EIA Case Size 0805
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
Temperature Coefficient X5R
80-C1210C105K5P C1210C105K5PACTU 1.0 50 10% 1.55±0.15 1.10 .715 2000 .177
80-C1210C475K4P C1210C475K4PACTU 4.7 16 10% 2.1±0.2 1.65 1.07 2000 .264
80-C1210C475K3P C1210C475K3PACTU 4.7 25 10% 2.1±0.2 1.65 1.07 2000 .264
80-C1210C106K3P C1210C106K3PACTU 10 25 10% 2.1±0.2 2.88 1.52 2000 .76
80-C1210C106K4P C1210C106K4PACTU 10 16 10% 2.1±0.2 .98 .49 2000 .189
80-C1210C106K9P C1210C106K9PACTU 10 6.3 10% 2.1±0.2 1.37 .68 2000 .189
80-C1210C226K4P C1210C226K4PACTU 22 16 10% 1.85±0.2 1.56 .797 2000 .255
80-C1210C476M9P C1210C476M9PACTU 47 6.3 20% 1.7±0.2 1.80 1.25 1500 .43
80-C1210C107M9P C1210C107M9PACTU 100 6.3 20% 2.1±0.2 3.90 1.95 1500 .54
Temperature Coefficient Y5V
80-C1210C105Z5V C1210C105Z5VACTU 1.0 50 +80,-20 1.55±0.15 .40 .16 2000 .11
80-C1210C106Z4V C1210C106Z4VACTU 10 16 +80,-20 1.55±0.15 .79 .44 2000 .126
80-C1210C226M8V C1210C226M8VACTU 22 10 20% 2.5±0.2 1.70 .44 2000 .30
80-C1210C226Z8V C1210C226Z8VACTU 22 10 +80,-20 1.55±0.15 1.80 .81 1500 .297
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C1210C105K5R C1210C105K5RACTU 1.0 50 10% 1.55±0.15 .63 .40 2000 .109
80-C1210C225K4R C1210C225K4RACTU 2.2 16 10% 1.85±0.2 .98 .39 2000 .26
80-C1210C225K3R C1210C225K3RACTU 2.2 25 10% 1.85±0.2 1.55 .96 2000 .25
80-C1210C225K5R C1210C225K5RACTU 2.2 50 10% 1.25±0.15 .95 .57 2500 .24
80-C1210C335K5R C1210C335K5RACTU 3.3 50 10% 1.70±0.2 .69 .52 2000 .23
80-C1210C475K9R C1210C475K9RACTU 4.7 6.3 10% .90±0.1 1.20 .90 2000 .40
80-C1210C475K8R C1210C475K8RACTU 4.7 10 10% .90±0.1 1.20 .90 2000 .40
80-C1210C475K4R C1210C475K4RACTU 4.7 16 10% .90±0.1 1.38 1.04 2000 .46
80-C1210C475K3R C1210C475K3RACTU 4.7 25 10% 1.25±0.15 .80 .48 2500 .20
80-C1210C106K9R C1210C106K9RACTU 10 6.3 10% 1.55±0.15 1.32 .99 2000 .44
80-C1210C106K8R C1210C106K8RACTU 10 10 10% 1.55±0.15 .51 .382 2000 .17
80-C1210C106K4R C1210C106K4RACTU 10 16 10% 1.55±0.15 1.25 .75 2000 .31
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET
Part No.
Reel
Qty.
(7")
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Price
per
Piece1 100
Price
Each
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
EIA Case Size 1206
Temperature Coefficient Y5V
80-C1206C105Z3V C1206C105Z3VACTU 1.0 25 +80,-20 0.78±0.1 .56 .287 2000 .10
80-C1206C475Z4V C1206C475Z4VACTU 4.7 16 +80,-20 1.2±0.15 .20 .152 2500 .048
80-C1206C106Z8V C1206C106Z8VACTU 10 10 +80,-20 1.7±0.2 .37 .138 2000 .038
80-C1206C226Z9V C1206C226Z9VACTU 22 6.3 +80,-20 1.7±0.2 2.351.17 2000 .376
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C1206C105K3R C1206C105K3RACTU 1.0 25 10% 1.6±0.15 .18 .11 2000 .031
80-C1206C105K5R C1206C105K5RACTU 1.0 50 10% 1.0±0.1 .26 .16 2500 .07
80-C1206C225K3R C1206C225K3RACTU 2.2 25 10% 1.2±0.15 .30 .18 2500 .07
80-C1206C225K5R C1206C225K5RACTU 2.2 50 10% 1.6±0.2 .55 .33 2000 .14
80-C1206C475K8R C1206C475K8RACTU 4.7 10 10% 1.25±0.15 .60 .39 2500 .096
80-C1206C475K4R C1206C475K4RACTU 4.7 16 10% 1.25±0.15 1.801.17 2500 .288
80-C1206C475K3R C1206C475K3RACTU 4.7 25 10% 1.6±0.2 .38 .23 2000 .10
80-C1206C106K8R C1206C106K8RACTU 10 10 10% 1.6±0.2 .62 .40 2000 .10
80-C1206C106K4R C1206C106K4RACTU 10 16 10% 1.6±0.2 .96 .636 2000 .155
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET
Part No.
Reel
Qty.
(7")
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Price
per
Piece1 100
Price
Each
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.EIA Case Size 1206 (Cont.)
EIA Case Size 1210
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C1812C105K5R C1812C105K5RACTU 1.0 50 10% 1.30±0.1 1.20 1.05 1000 .36
80-C1812C105K1R C1812C105K1RACTU 1.0 100 10% 1.55±0.15 1.62 1.06 1000 .325
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET
Part No.
Reel
Qty.
(7")
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
EIA Case Size 1812
Price
per
Piece1 100
Price
Each
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C2220C225K5R C2220C225K5RACTU 2.2 50 10% 1.5±0.15 5.55 3.70 1000 2.78
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET